Project Number

Exhibit “A” — Identified Projects List

Project Name

Legal Description

Public Art Requirement

P20-181

P21-057

P21-095

P21-096

P22-110-

pP22-222

Tradition Regional
Business Park Site
Plan

Project Senior Site
Plan

Tradition Regional
Business Park Lot 2
Site Plan

Tradition Regional
Business Park Tract
A Site Plan

Legacy Park Lot 3
Site Plan

Project Green Site
Plan

Lot 1, Southern
Grove Plat No. 33

Southern Grove Plat
No. 35, Lot 5
Southern Grove Plat
No. 33 Lot 2

Southern Grove Plat
No. 35 Lot 4

Southern Grove Plat
No. 39, Lot 3
Southern Grove Plat
No. 43, Lot 8

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000



