## Exhibit "A" – Identified Projects List

Project Number	Project Name	Legal Description	Public Art Requirement
P20-181	Tradition Regional	Lot 1, Southern	\$100,000
	<b>Business Park Site</b>	Grove Plat No. 33	
	Plan		
P21-057	<b>Project Senior Site</b>	Southern Grove Plat	\$100,000
	Plan	No. 35, Lot 5	
P21-095	Tradition Regional	Southern Grove Plat	\$100,000
	Business Park Lot 2	No. 33 Lot 2	
	Site Plan		
P21-096	Tradition Regional	Southern Grove Plat	\$100,000
	<b>Business Park Tract</b>	No. 35 Lot 4	
	A Site Plan		
P22-110-	Legacy Park Lot 3	Southern Grove Plat	\$100,000
	Site Plan	No. 39, Lot 3	
P22-222	Project Green Site	Southern Grove Plat	\$100,000
	Plan	No. 43, Lot 8	